
A & O - Support Services for Older
Adults
Contact: Amanda Macrae 
Email:
amacrae@aosupportservices.ca
Phone: (204) 956-6440

Active Aging in Manitoba
Contact: Linda Brown
Email: Info@activeaging.mb.ca 
Phone: (204) 880-8441

Alzheimer’s Society of Manitoba
Contact: Erin Crawford
Email: ecrawford@alzheimer.mb.ca
Phone: (204) 942-6622

Association of Senior Support
Coordinators
Contact: Carrie Bilawchuk
Email: crc@patporteralc.com
Phone: (204) 320-4604

Centre on Aging - University of Manitoba
Contact: Michelle Porter 
Email: michelle.porter@umanitoba.ca
Phone: (204) 474-8754

Fédération des aînés de la francophonie
manitobaine
Contact: Lucienne Châteauneuf 
Email: direction@fafm.mb.ca 
Phone: (204) 235-0670

Long Term & Continuing Care
Association of Manitoba
Contact: Sue Vovchuk
Email: svovchuk@ltcam.mb.ca
 Phone: (204) 477-9888

Manitoba Association of Senior
Communities
Contact: Connie Newman
Email: ccnewman@shaw.ca
Phone: (204) 792-5838

National Association of Federal Retirees,
Manitoba Region
Contact: Cynthia Foreman
Email: fore5528@mymts.net 
Phone: (204) 261-5528

Retired Teachers' Association of
Manitoba
Contacts: Sean Seywright (E.D.) & Linda
Blair (Pres) 
Sean: seywright@rtam.mb.ca
Linda: president@rtam.mb.ca
Phone: (204) 889-3660

Transportation Options Network for
Seniors
Contact: Samantha Rodeck 
Email: info@tonsmb.org
Phone: (204) 799-1788
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